All rights reserved      Specifications are nominal and are subject to change without notice.      Power rating will vary with load on motor 49
V
O
R
T
E
X
 &

(KG)
SIZE
L X W X H
(MM)VOLTS AMPS P1
(kW)
P2
(kW)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M) MM IN
24874 RVS680A Auto 240 9.2 2.0 1.5 400 13.0 680 18 35 10 80 3" 30 497x221x607
19214 RVS720M-3 Manual 415 3.1 2.0 1.5 400 13.0 680 18 35 10 80 3" 38 497x221x607
19191 RVS850M-3 Manual 415 4.3 2.8 2.2 400 12.0 850 18 50 10 80 3" 39 544x242x647
13793 RVS900A Auto 240 9.8 2.0 1.5 600 5.0 900 9.0 65 10 80 3" 38 497x221x607
13809 RVS900M-3 Manual 415 3.4 2.0 1.5 600 5.0 900 9.0 65 10 80 3" 38 497x221x607
13816 RVS1200M-3 Manual 415 4.7 2.8 2.2 600 8.0 1200 10 65 10 80 3" 39 544x242x647
0
2
4
6